
SISTEMAS DE PURIFICACIÓN 
Y FILTRACIÓN TITANO PURIFISA IV

Especificaciones

Modelo

Acople Entrada 

Acople Salida

Elemento Filtrante

Manómetro

Peso bruto

Caudal (GPM)

: TITANO IV

: 3” 

: 3/4 ” 

: 4

: 2

: 80 Kg

FICHA TÉCNICA

16”

EntradaSalida

16”

90 cm

PURIFISA
Productos de Calidad

1.95 mt.

: 300


